Pre-K & K Teams

PACKERS - COTTRELL

DOLPHINS - SMITH

Eagle Cheer Team 9/14

Date Game Time

| IMPORTANT: Games Will Be Held At Southern Boone High School Football Field

| Pre-K & K Schedule

Home Away

9/7/25

9/14/25

Eagle Cheer Team 9/21 9/21/25

Eagle Cheer Team 10/12

9/28/25

10/5/25

10/12/25

Revised: 08/14/2025
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| Home teams will wear dark colored jerseys

Date

Game Time

1st & 2nd Schedule

9/7/25

9/14/25

9/21/25

9/28/25

10/5/25

10/12/25

Home
PATRIOTS

COMMANDERS VIKINGS

PATRIOTS COMMANDERS

VIKINGS CHIEFS
B LIONS CHIEFS
1:00pm COMMANDERS
: PATRIOTS VIKINGS
12:00pm CHIEFS PATRIOTS
1:00pm VIKINGS LIONS
2:00pm COMMANDERS
12:00pm VIKINGS
1:00pm COMMANDERS CHIEFS
2:00pm LIONS PATRIOTS
12:00pm LIONS COMMANDERS
1:00pm PATRIOTS
2:00pm CHIEFS VIKINGS

Home teams will wear dark colored jerseys

1st & 2nd Teams

CHIEFS - CAVANAUGH

COMMANDERS - BATYE

PATRIOTS- GRAF

LIONS - BRODHACKER
VIKINGS - JENKINS




