IMPORTANT: Games Will Be Held At Southern Boone High School Football Field

Pre-K & K Teams									
PACKERS - COTTRELL			Pre-K & K Schedule				1st & 2nd Schedule		
DOLPHINS - SMITH	Date	Game Time	Home	Away	Date	Game Time	Home	Away	
SEAHAWKS - GOODNIGHT	9/7/25	12:00pm	SEAHAWKS	CHIEFS	9/7/25	12:00pm	PATRIOTS	LIONS	
CHIEFS - LENGER		1:00pm	PACKERS	DOLPHINS		1:00pm	CHIEFS	BEARS	
						2:00pm	COMMANDERS	VIKINGS	
Eagle Cheer Team 9/14	9/14/25	12:00pm	DOLPHINS	SEAHAWKS	9/14/25	12:00pm	BEARS	LIONS	
	•'	1:00pm	CHIEFS	PACKERS		1:00pm	PATRIOTS	COMMANDERS	
				_		2:00pm	VIKINGS	CHIEFS	
Eagle Cheer Team 9/21	9/21/25	12:00pm	SEAHAWKS	PACKERS	9/21/25	12:00pm	LIONS	CHIEFS	
	•'	1:00pm	DOLPHINS	CHIEFS		1:00pm	COMMANDERS	BEARS	
						2:00pm	PATRIOTS	VIKINGS	
	9/28/25	12:00pm	PACKERS	CHIEFS	9/28/25	12:00pm	CHIEFS	PATRIOTS	
		1:00pm	SEAHAWKS	DOLPHINS		1:00pm	VIKINGS	LIONS	
				_		2:00pm	BEARS	COMMANDERS	
	10/5/25	12:00pm	CHIEFS	SEAHAWKS	10/5/25	12:00pm	VIKINGS	BEARS	
		1:00pm	DOLPHINS	PACKERS		1:00pm	COMMANDERS	CHIEFS	
						2:00pm	LIONS	PATRIOTS	
Eagle Cheer Team 10/12	10/12/25	12:00pm	PACKERS	SEAHAWKS	10/12/25	12:00pm	LIONS	COMMANDERS	
	•'	1:00pm	CHIEFS	DOLPHINS		1:00pm	BEARS	PATRIOTS	
						2:00pm	CHIEFS	VIKINGS	
		Home teams will wear dark colored jerseys				Home teams will wear dark colored jerseys			

Revised: 08/14/2025

1st & 2nd Teams
CHIEFS - CAVANAUGH
COMMANDERS - BATYE
PATRIOTS GRAF
BEARS - LAFRENZ
LIONS - BRODHACKER
VIKINGS - JENKINS